
Pos 

Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

10 
79 
83 
25 
87 
20 
33 

Name 

Kevin Marshall 
Rob Gordon 
Wyatt Coiteux 
Jim Williams 
Sean Coiteux 
Adam Tumblin 
Ted Van Middle 

Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
4 
3 

Diff 

1.668 
10.149 
29.341 
29.650 
8 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:54.840 
1:54.895 
1:56.588 
1:58.389 
2:00.666 
1:52.928 
2:04.261 

Make - Model Sponsor 

EMF 
VolTech 
RPM Northwest 

RPM Northwest 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

1.668 

Avg. Speed 

89.300 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.928 

Best Speed 

95.636 

Best Lap by 

20 - Adam Tumblin 

NASA NorCal Thunderhill April 23-24 

Group G - GASS 

Group G - Sunday Race 

Race started at 12:32:28 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

4/24/2022 13:30 


