



Motorsports

NASA NorCal Thunderhill April 23-24

Sorted on Laps

Group G - GASS

Group G - Sunday Race

Race started at 12:32:28

Thunderhill 3.000 miles

4/24/2022 13:30

888

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm Make - Model	Sponsor
-							
Open							
1	10	Kevin Marshall	Open	12		1:54.840	EMF
2	79	Rob Gordon	Open	12	1.668	1:54.895	VolTech
3	83	Wyatt Coiteux	Open	12	10.149	1:56.588	RPM Northwest
4	25	Jim Williams	Open	12	29.341	1:58.389	
5	87	Sean Coiteux	Open	12	29.650	2:00.666	RPM Northwest
6	20	Adam Tumblin	Open	4	8 Laps	1:52.928	
7	33	Ted Van Middle	Open	3	9 Laps	2:04.261	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.668	89.300	1:52.928	95.636	20 - Adam Tumblin

Timing & Scoring Team

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA Norcal